High Sensitivity Flow Cytometry (HS-FCM)
Powered By Amnis® Detection Technology
Cytek® Amnis® CellStream®
Benchtop Flow Cytometry
2 Cytek Biosciences, Inc.     47215 Lakeview Blvd, Fremont, CA 94538     1-877-922-9835     sales@cytekbio.com
The Cytek® Amnis® CellStream® flow cytometer is a benchtop system that offers unparalleled sensitivity, expanded
capabilities, and scalable throughput all at an accessible price.
Unparalleled Combination of Flexibility

3.66 µL/min (Low speed/high sensitivity)
14.64 µL/min (High speed)
Scatter Resolution
FSC <300 nm from 450 nm
SSC <200 nm from 785 nm
Dynamic Range 7 decades
System Size (W × D × H) 440 × 625 × 495 mm
Field Upgradeable Yes
Sample Formats Single tube or 96-well plate
Absolute Cell Counting Yes
System Performance
Product Name Part Number
CellStream® Base System with 488 nm Laser (200 mW)  and AutoSampler CS-100196
CellStream® Four-Laser System with 488 nm, 642 nm, 405 nm, 561 nm Lasers,
and AutoSampler CS-100496
CellStream® Option 375 nm Laser, 70 mW CS-200375
CellStream® Option 405 nm Laser, 175 mW CS-200405
CellStream® Option 532 nm Laser, 150 mW CS-200532
CellStream® Option 561 nm Laser, 150 mW CS-200561
CellStream® Option 642 nm Laser, 150 mW CS-200642
CellStream® Option 730 nm Laser, 40 mW CS-200730
CellStream® Software Multi Access CS-300300
CellStream® Calibration Reagent CS-400104
CellStream® On-Site Training CS-500200
CellStream® Installation CS-600200